Preisliste

Mineralwasser O, 50 €

Fanta O, 50 €

Coca-Cola

Orangensaft 0, , 50 €

Heimbs
Caffoe 2,00 €




Preisliste

Waffel 1 00€

Auf Wunsch erhaltet Ihr
frisch belegte Bratchen.

Gouda 1 50 €

Salami 1 50 €




Preisliste

Erhaltlich vor der Halle

Pommes

Chicken Nugget

6 Stiick

Bratwurst

im
Brotchen

Currywurst

2,00 €

3,00 €

3,00 €

3,00 €



	1: Pfand-Becher
	2: Getränke
	3: Frisch zubereitet
	4: Frittierte Speisen
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